SIENAL HILL PRODUCTS

OK Liquor Silkaatzkop_2897
1 Emarald Street

Stand 9622, Ext 78
Secunda MP 2302

SOUTH AFRICA

Chanlene Dreyer
0734967696

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

ND0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday

2.5% 30 days from Statement

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:
SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAC

OK Liquor - Silkaatzkop_2897

1 Emarald Street
Stand 9622, Ext 78
Secunda MP 2302
SOUTH AFRICA
Chanlene Dreyer
0734967696

CONTACT

IN159744
24-Jan-2025
28-Feb-2025

C53175
ZAR
4360307500
LRFGO06

9

10

1"

S0 NUMBER
S0154662

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600m| NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

/ FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600m| NRBs (5%

ALCVOL)

~~ FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate - 24 x 340m| NRB

(MALT)

~~ FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500m| CAN

-~

(6.0% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440mi Cans (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VOL)

— FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7%

ALC/VOL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine- Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7%
ALCNOL)

/FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB

(4.5% ALC/VOL)

“* FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)
-~ FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)

FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)

Continued...

SHIPMENT NUMBER
55184133
Qry. UOM  UNIT PRICE
3,0000 CASE 216.5200

3.0000 UNIT 31.3200
3.0000 CASE 216.5200
3.0000 UNIT 31.3200
1.0000 CASE 200.0000
1.0000 CASE 180.0000
2.0000 CASE 305.0000
3.0000 CASE 415.0000
5.00b0 CASE 260.0000
5.0000 CASE 290.0000
5.0060 CASE 280.0000
5.0000 CASE 342.0000
3.0000 CASE 280.0000
3.0000 CASE 283.8600
4.0000 CASE 305.0000
4.0000 CASE 305.0000
0p00 CASE 305.000

s
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CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
NDO0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday
BISC AMT

DISC %

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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649.56
93.96
200.00
180.00
610.00
1,245.00
1,300.00
1,450.00
1,400.00
1,710.00
840.00
851.58

1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00



SIGNAL BILL

BILL TO:

1 Emarald Street

OK Liquor Silkaatzkop_2897

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

PRODUCTS

SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA:

LRSAC

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

IN159744
Date: 24-Jan-2025
Due Date: 28-Feb-2025
Customer ID: C53175
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4360307500
Source: LRFGO06

Stand 9622, Ext 78
Secunda MP 2302
SOUTH AFRICA

OK Liquor - Silkaatzkop_2897
1 Emarald Street
Stand 9622, Ext 78

Secunda MP 2302
Chanlene Dreyer SOUTH AFRICA
0734967696 Chanlene Dreyer
0734967696

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER CONTACT

ND0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday

2.5% 30 days from Statement

OK LIQUOR SILKAATZKOP

o O

Date:. it |5’( ]Zg iqll.OI‘
GRVY number:

Claim number.

VAT No,: 4360307500

Received in good order by:
Signature:

ﬂlnHlmnIIl%‘uummultmmmmnu\\ sesssse

No. of cOses mmmmmmmmamn
Printed Name:

Prmfiémumnn}l

DPBC Packed By:

\
Driver: Mj4+€Leenn

" . . N
Driver Slgnature.%w 3

Cust Received By:
DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signature i
Truck Reg: A NVW ST& = Date: 2% lol las’
Settlement Discount: R 423,94 Salas Total
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Alns Totet: 1485302
Tax Total: 2,240.04
Total (ZAR): 17,173.66

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -~ Account number: 000895466 -— Branch oode:—DGOZOSy
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081 ' « :

Returns:

SHP 20 Keg

SHP 30L Keg

Strongbow Crates and Bottles
Swrongbow Crates oniy

(Chep exchanged/swopped with LR
Chep returns for credit
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