



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:	IN159744
Date:	24-Jan-2025
Due Date:	28-Feb-2025
Customer ID:	C53175
Currency:	ZAR
Customer VAT #	4360307500
Source:	LRFG06

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
OK Liquor Silkaatzkop_2897 1 Emerald Street Stand 9622, Ext 78 Secunda MP 2302 SOUTH AFRICA Chanlene Dreyer 0734967696	SHIP VIA: LRSAC OK Liquor - Silkaatzkop_2897 1 Emerald Street Stand 9622, Ext 78 Secunda MP 2302 SOUTH AFRICA Chanlene Dreyer 0734967696	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
ND0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday	2.5% 30 days from Statement	

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.				
SO	SO154662	SS184133	ND0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday				
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	216.5200	0%	0.00	649.56
2	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	3.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	93.96
3	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	216.5200	0%	0.00	649.56
4	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	3.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	93.96
5	FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600ml NRBs (6.0% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	200.0000	0%	0.00	200.00
6	FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	180.0000	0%	0.00	180.00
7	FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	2.0000	CASE	305.0000	0%	0.00	610.00
8	FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	415.0000	0%	0.00	1,245.00
9	FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	260.0000	0%	0.00	1,300.00
10	FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	290.0000	0%	0.00	1,450.00
11	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	280.0000	0%	0.00	1,400.00
12	FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	342.0000	0%	0.00	1,710.00
13	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	280.0000	0%	0.00	840.00
14	FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	283.8600	0%	0.00	851.58
15	FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	305.0000	0%	0.00	1,220.00
16	FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	305.0000	0%	0.00	1,220.00
17	FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	305.0000	0%	0.00	1,220.00

Liquor Runners JHB
DEBRIEFED 2

Continued...

DATE _____
TIME _____



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN159744
 Date: 24-Jan-2025
 Due Date: 28-Feb-2025
 Customer ID: C53175
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4360307500
 Source: LRF06

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
OK Liquor Silkaatzkop_2897 1 Emerald Street Stand 9622, Ext 78 Secunda MP 2302 SOUTH AFRICA Chanlene Dreyer 0734967696	SHIP VIA: LRSAC OK Liquor - Silkaatzkop_2897 1 Emerald Street Stand 9622, Ext 78 Secunda MP 2302 SOUTH AFRICA Chanlene Dreyer 0734967696	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
ND0725124520 - Isaak- NDD Tuesday	2.5% 30 days from Statement	

OK LIQUOR SILKAATZKOP 2897
 Date: 28/01/25 **OKLiquor**

GRV number:.....
 Claim number:.....
 VAT No.: 4360307500 No. of cases:.....
 Received in good order by:
 Signature: *[Signature]* Printed Name: *Prees*

Driver: *Mitelcan!*
 Driver Signature: *[Signature]*
 Truck Reg: *#NW 578 FS*

Cust Received By:
 Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:
 DPBC Checked By:
 Date: 28/01/25

Settlement Discount: R 423.94	Sales Total: 14,933.62
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total: 2,240.04
	Total (ZAR): 17,173.66
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081	

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	



Liquor Returns JHB
 DEBRIEFED 2
 DATE _____
 TIME _____